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Week 1 Week 2
D-Dawgs 162.48 Tim's Timid Fellows 139.98
Pattys Wagons 144.34 The Brady Bunch 134.68
Conrad's Convicts 139.48 Minnesota Maulers 133.88
JROBS 134.78 Flaming Homer 126.98
Brian's Bullies 129.08 tonysbluebombers 124.18
Ottawa Senators 125.76 BrainSearchers 121.78
The Brady Bunch 124.04 Skip's Scramble 117.24
Bill's Snowmen 122.36 Brian's Bullies 114.44
Colin's Carooshers 119.74 Coach's Corner 114.28
Dough Lin 117.68 East Side Hotels 113.86
Mills' Brothas 116.16 Spac's Spacemen 111.58
BrainSearchers 111.44 Captain T-Roy 111.48
SHOCK N AWE 110.52 Ottawa Senators 111.38
Logan's Heroes 106.26 Gerbils 110.88
You Didn't Know Jack 105.98 The Pink Panther 105.76
Coach's Corner 105.14 Stoughton Grid 105.08
Little Danglers 102.48 Big Fish Eleven 104.36
Spac's Spacemen 101.98 Silly Filly 102.18
Patnaude's Patriots 101.24 Colin's Carooshers 101.28
Mack's Trucks 100.38 D-Dawgs 98.28
Flaming Homer 99.54 TouchdownMyPants 97.72
Jimmy D's 98.48 You Didn't Know Jack 95.72
Captain T-Roy 96.84 Cathy Clocker 95.28
Minnesota Maulers 95.64 Bill's Snowmen 93.78
Maniac Monsters 93.40 Pattys Wagons 93.18
The Pink Panther 92.98 Conrad's Convicts 91.76
Batavia Redinoles 91.16 Wacko's Night Crawlers 90.06
Miami Fourskins 90.64 Jimmy D's 88.92
Big Fish Eleven 89.74 Batavia Redinoles 88.76
tonysbluebombers 89.16 Mills' Brothas 87.94
Cathy Clocker 89.04 The Jellyfish 87.18
Helena Handbaskets 88.48 The Fighting Amish 87.06
Tim's Timid Fellows 87.80 Mack's Trucks 87.04
The Fighting Amish 87.38 devo's ballers 86.88
Ladies First 86.94 Dough Lin 86.78
devo's ballers 86.56 Maniac Monsters 85.72
The Jellyfish 85.66 The Flying Bhatt-resses 83.38
Whit's End 85.06 Helena Handbaskets 83.26
Stoughton Grid 84.14 Ladies First 82.28
Wacko's Night Crawlers 83.48 SHOCK N AWE 79.02
Gerbils 83.24 JROBS 77.78
Stand Your Ground 81.82 Longwell 76.14
Silly Filly 80.24 Whit's End 73.48
Brad's Bozos 77.24 Little Danglers 71.38
The Flying Bhatt-resses 75.24 Miami Fourskins 71.36
Skip's Scramble 71.84 Brad's Bozos 70.16
TouchdownMyPants 67.76 Patnaude's Patriots 68.84
Longwell 67.74 Logan's Heroes 57.92
ChicagoGator 65.38 ChicagoGator 53.02
East Side Hotels 64.54 Stand Your Ground 46.72
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Week 3

D-Dawgs

Colin's Carooshers
Jimmy D's

Captain T-Roy
Wacko's Night Crawlers
Mills' Brothas
JROBS

Minnesota Maulers
Tim's Timid Fellows
Brian's Bullies
Gerbils

Coach's Corner
Flaming Homer
Batavia Redinoles
The Flying Bhatt-resses
devo's ballers
Cathy Clocker
tonysbluebombers
The Pink Panther
Brad's Bozos
Dough Lin
ChicagoGator
TouchdownMyPants
Ladies First

Whit's End

Logan's Heroes
Bill's Snowmen
Maniac Monsters
Longwell

Pattys Wagons

The Brady Bunch
The Jellyfish

Helena Handbaskets
Patnaude's Patriots
The Fighting Amish
Miami Fourskins
East Side Hotels
BrainSearchers

You Didn't Know Jack
Mack's Trucks
Skip's Scramble
Stoughton Grid
Conrad's Convicts
Spac's Spacemen
SHOCK N AWE

Big Fish Eleven
Little Danglers

Silly Filly

Stand Your Ground
Ottawa Senators

146.34
138.00
131.94
129.54
124.80
122.68
119.40
118.80
118.44
117.74
114.36
112.42
109.96
109.50
109.40
107.36
107.30
106.00
105.88
105.82
104.44
102.66
102.06
101.50
101.32
100.52
97.74
96.84
95.38
94.60
93.96
93.82
92.72
92.32
90.84
90.70
90.18
89.74
86.84
85.18
84.98
84.24
83.06
82.90
80.40
79.02
74.78
72.96
64.44
64.24

Week 4

Mack's Trucks
Gerbils

Helena Handbaskets
Captain T-Roy
Miami Fourskins
The Brady Bunch
D-Dawgs

SHOCK N AWE
Skip's Scramble
Coach's Corner
Conrad's Convicts
Ottawa Senators
Bill's Snowmen
BrainSearchers

The Fighting Amish
Logan's Heroes
Stoughton Grid

Silly Filly

Jimmy D's
Patnaude's Patriots
You Didn't Know Jack
TouchdownMyPants
Whit's End

Tim's Timid Fellows
Little Danglers
Stand Your Ground
devo's ballers

East Side Hotels
Flaming Homer
Cathy Clocker
Ladies First

Big Fish Eleven
Dough Lin

JROBS

The Jellyfish
Minnesota Maulers
Colin's Carooshers
The Flying Bhatt-resses
tonysbluebombers
Wacko's Night Crawlers
Batavia Redinoles
Maniac Monsters
Spac's Spacemen
Longwell

The Pink Panther
Pattys Wagons
Mills' Brothas

Brad's Bozos
Brian's Bullies
ChicagoGator
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148.60
141.38
137.82
137.50
136.38
135.46
134.86
131.08
129.88
129.18
127.66
127.08
125.68
125.26
124.92
124.18
123.96
123.88
123.38
123.28
122.48
121.06
120.98
119.38
118.60
118.18
118.02
117.86
117.22
117.12
117.12
116.28
115.06
114.98
114.48
113.10
112.28
111.68
110.26
109.32
108.18
107.08
102.18

99.12

95.22

93.78

93.36

92.58

89.28

60.48



Www.rtsports.com
N I FTY 50 F F L 2014 Weekly Results

02-Mar-2015 12:22 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Week 5 Week 6
The Flying Bhatt-resses 121.46 You Didn't Know Jack 147.58
Silly Filly 118.72 Bill's Snowmen 140.94
Brad's Bozos 116.32 Minnesota Maulers 133.88
The Jellyfish 113.02 Ottawa Senators 133.38
Helena Handbaskets 111.92 Brad's Bozos 129.34
The Pink Panther 111.74 Captain T-Roy 124.84
Cathy Clocker 109.60 Whit's End 123.34
Logan's Heroes 107.92 Mills' Brothas 121.66
Jimmy D's 107.26 East Side Hotels 119.04
Pattys Wagons 103.72 The Pink Panther 117.24
Mack's Trucks 102.02 Tim's Timid Fellows 113.84
Miami Fourskins 101.22 The Brady Bunch 113.58
ChicagoGator 100.24 tonysbluebombers 113.18
Captain T-Roy 99.82 Brian's Bullies 113.14
devo's ballers 98.88 Dough Lin 111.68
Ladies First 96.60 Conrad's Convicts 110.46
D-Dawgs 96.36 Big Fish Eleven 110.08
Coach's Corner 94.82 The Fighting Amish 109.74
Big Fish Eleven 94.80 Skip's Scramble 107.34
Wacko's Night Crawlers 94.72 Stoughton Grid 106.04
Stoughton Grid 92.94 Little Danglers 104.36
Gerbils 92.54 JROBS 103.84
Longwell 91.98 The Jellyfish 103.84
Whit's End 91.84 Patnaude's Patriots 103.80
JROBS 90.74 Colin's Carooshers 101.54
Little Danglers 90.60 ChicagoGator 99.64
Maniac Monsters 90.54 Gerbils 99.24
Batavia Redinoles 89.62 Wacko's Night Crawlers 96.24
Bill's Snowmen 88.54 Silly Filly 95.18
Skip's Scramble 88.52 BrainSearchers 94.18
TouchdownMyPants 88.14 Helena Handbaskets 93.24
Colin's Carooshers 88.00 Longwell 91.94
East Side Hotels 85.80 Miami Fourskins 90.44
Dough Lin 85.72 Coach's Corner 88.14
Mills' Brothas 84.48 devo's ballers 88.04
Conrad's Convicts 80.74 Flaming Homer 85.32
Spac's Spacemen 79.20 TouchdownMyPants 84.04
Tim's Timid Fellows 78.34 Maniac Monsters 84.02
Brian's Bullies 77.02 The Flying Bhatt-resses 82.24
Patnaude's Patriots 76.42 Mack's Trucks 80.84
SHOCK N AWE 75.82 Ladies First 80.64
The Fighting Amish 75.34 Pattys Wagons 78.06
Flaming Homer 69.02 D-Dawgs 77.78
The Brady Bunch 67.22 Cathy Clocker 75.54
Stand Your Ground 66.80 SHOCK N AWE 74.04
Minnesota Maulers 66.02 Jimmy D's 72.04
Ottawa Senators 62.72 Stand Your Ground 70.58
tonysbluebombers 62.52 Spac's Spacemen 70.44
You Didn't Know Jack 60.02 Logan's Heroes 67.54
BrainSearchers 53.20 Batavia Redinoles 61.14
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Week 7

Brad's Bozos 120.52
Coach's Corner 119.64
Silly Filly 116.80
Little Danglers 115.92
Dough Lin 115.76
Spac's Spacemen 114.54
Whit's End 113.76
Minnesota Maulers 111.12
Miami Fourskins 110.56
Tim's Timid Fellows 110.40
tonysbluebombers 107.74
Wacko's Night Crawlers 104.94
Stand Your Ground 104.62
Flaming Homer 102.72
devo's ballers 101.28
Maniac Monsters 99.46
Ottawa Senators 99.04
Brian's Bullies 97.88
Bill's Snowmen 96.60
Patnaude's Patriots 96.08
SHOCK N AWE 95.14
Ladies First 94.80
Colin's Carooshers 94.74
Longwell 94.54
Cathy Clocker 93.80
You Didn't Know Jack 92.54
Mills' Brothas 92.16
D-Dawgs 91.64
Mack's Trucks 89.60
Skip's Scramble 88.84
Jimmy D's 87.50
The Jellyfish 86.16
The Pink Panther 86.02
TouchdownMyPants 84.72
Logan's Heroes 82.26
Batavia Redinoles 80.94
Big Fish Eleven 78.16
ChicagoGator 77.32
Stoughton Grid 74.62
Pattys Wagons 74.42
JROBS 72.82
The Fighting Amish 72.16
Helena Handbaskets 71.40
The Flying Bhatt-resses 71.22
East Side Hotels 69.22
The Brady Bunch 62.40
Gerbils 61.60
Captain T-Roy 61.16
BrainSearchers 60.80
Conrad's Convicts 58.72

Week 8

The Fighting Amish
Miami Fourskins

Big Fish Eleven
Coach's Corner

The Brady Bunch
Maniac Monsters
Mack's Trucks
Stoughton Grid
Patnaude's Patriots
Batavia Redinoles
Brian's Bullies
Stand Your Ground
Silly Filly

Mills' Brothas
Helena Handbaskets
Logan's Heroes
East Side Hotels
Little Danglers
Flaming Homer
Minnesota Maulers
tonysbluebombers
Spac's Spacemen
The Flying Bhatt-resses
Captain T-Roy
Tim's Timid Fellows
Longwell

Colin's Carooshers
You Didn't Know Jack
BrainSearchers
Whit's End

Gerbils

Skip's Scramble
TouchdownMyPants
Conrad's Convicts
SHOCK N AWE
devo's ballers
Ottawa Senators
The Jellyfish

The Pink Panther
Cathy Clocker
ChicagoGator
Ladies First

Brad's Bozos

Pattys Wagons
JROBS

Jimmy D's

Dough Lin

D-Dawgs

Wacko's Night Crawlers
Bill's Snowmen
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157.64
151.46
149.66
147.34
145.16
142.66
141.84
141.02
140.50
139.42
138.46
137.22
135.36
135.18
127.86
122.74
118.96
118.20
116.24
111.96
111.46
111.44
111.32
110.26
109.16
104.96
103.86
102.86
100.26
97.82
95.26
93.60
91.76
91.46
91.46
89.90
87.06
86.76
86.16
81.16
80.46
80.16
77.66
75.56
70.66
70.26
68.14
67.34
63.76
57.72
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Week 9 Week 10
Cathy Clocker 157.62 Stoughton Grid 178.50
Ladies First 150.02 Logan's Heroes 169.10
Stand Your Ground 149.02 Patnaude's Patriots 166.70
Skip's Scramble 144.46 Wacko's Night Crawlers 145.10
JROBS 143.06 Dough Lin 140.78
Ottawa Senators 142.16 Brad's Bozos 140.20
You Didn't Know Jack 135.92 Big Fish Eleven 138.90
The Jellyfish 131.72 BrainSearchers 138.32
tonysbluebombers 130.08 Captain T-Roy 136.68
SHOCK N AWE 127.46 Pattys Wagons 135.80
Wacko's Night Crawlers 125.64 Colin's Carooshers 133.76
Spac's Spacemen 122.10 Spac's Spacemen 133.20
Colin's Carooshers 121.44 TouchdownMyPants 132.60
devo's ballers 120.50 Conrad's Convicts 127.60
Tim's Timid Fellows 120.46 East Side Hotels 125.66
Longwell 120.22 Silly Filly 125.38
Jimmy D's 118.62 Jimmy D's 121.80
Gerbils 118.06 The Jellyfish 121.52
Bill's Snowmen 117.56 Flaming Homer 117.66
Little Danglers 117.28 ChicagoGator 117.10
Minnesota Maulers 116.72 SHOCK N AWE 116.90
Pattys Wagons 115.56 Skip's Scramble 115.98
Silly Filly 111.18 Cathy Clocker 113.42
The Flying Bhatt-resses 110.74 Batavia Redinoles 112.68
The Fighting Amish 107.38 Helena Handbaskets 112.12
East Side Hotels 104.60 D-Dawgs 110.80
Mack's Trucks 103.98 Ladies First 107.42
Brad's Bozos 100.74 Ottawa Senators 106.82
Flaming Homer 100.06 Mills' Brothas 106.40
Conrad's Convicts 98.18 Gerbils 106.38
Dough Lin 97.66 Whit's End 101.44
Big Fish Eleven 97.58 Miami Fourskins 100.14
ChicagoGator 96.58 The Pink Panther 99.76
Helena Handbaskets 95.46 Maniac Monsters 99.34
Miami Fourskins 94.02 You Didn't Know Jack 97.64
D-Dawgs 93.66 devo's ballers 96.46
Mills' Brothas 93.40 The Brady Bunch 95.36
Stoughton Grid 93.16 tonysbluebombers 92.46
Logan's Heroes 91.32 The Flying Bhatt-resses 90.56
Patnaude's Patriots 90.66 Stand Your Ground 90.32
Brian's Bullies 89.86 Tim's Timid Fellows 89.58
Whit's End 88.16 The Fighting Amish 89.52
TouchdownMyPants 86.08 Brian's Bullies 87.14
Maniac Monsters 83.36 JROBS 84.82
Captain T-Roy 83.26 Mack's Trucks 81.16
BrainSearchers 83.06 Minnesota Maulers 78.36
The Pink Panther 80.74 Little Danglers 74.52
Batavia Redinoles 73.96 Bill's Snowmen 74.34
The Brady Bunch 73.82 Longwell 71.48
Coach's Corner 72.34 Coach's Corner 64.36
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Week 11

Jimmy D's

The Fighting Amish
Helena Handbaskets
The Flying Bhatt-resses
Brian's Bullies
ChicagoGator
Mack's Trucks

The Jellyfish

Spac's Spacemen
Flaming Homer

The Pink Panther
Cathy Clocker
Ladies First
Patnaude's Patriots
The Brady Bunch
Dough Lin

Longwell

Little Danglers
Captain T-Roy
devo's ballers
Pattys Wagons
Stand Your Ground
Batavia Redinoles
D-Dawgs

JROBS

SHOCK N AWE
Ottawa Senators
Wacko's Night Crawlers
Conrad's Convicts
Maniac Monsters
Skip's Scramble
tonysbluebombers
Minnesota Maulers
Big Fish Eleven
East Side Hotels
Stoughton Grid
Gerbils

Logan's Heroes
Bill's Snowmen
TouchdownMyPants
Silly Filly

Whit's End

Brad's Bozos

Tim's Timid Fellows
You Didn't Know Jack
Coach's Corner
Colin's Carooshers
BrainSearchers
Mills' Brothas

Miami Fourskins

139.76
135.78
132.34
131.86
131.78
128.62
126.78
124.34
123.30
123.20
120.92
119.74
117.74
116.92
113.68
110.02
108.72
108.22
107.12
106.94
101.20
100.42
100.16
96.50
95.46
95.32
94.84
92.86
92.80
92.36
90.48
85.32
83.02
82.38
81.62
80.42
79.28
79.18
74.98
72.02
70.82
68.98
68.12
67.22
65.00
62.82
62.82
62.34
56.50
48.82

Week 12

Longwell

Stand Your Ground
The Flying Bhatt-resses
Ladies First

East Side Hotels
tonysbluebombers
Colin's Carooshers
Gerbils

Jimmy D's

Coach's Corner
Wacko's Night Crawlers
You Didn't Know Jack
TouchdownMyPants
Batavia Redinoles
Logan's Heroes
SHOCK N AWE
Cathy Clocker
Patnaude's Patriots
Captain T-Roy
Miami Fourskins
devo's ballers

The Pink Panther
Conrad's Convicts
Ottawa Senators
ChicagoGator

The Fighting Amish
Pattys Wagons
Brad's Bozos
Dough Lin

The Jellyfish

Whit's End
Stoughton Grid
BrainSearchers
Bill's Snowmen
D-Dawgs

Mack's Trucks

Little Danglers

Silly Filly

Skip's Scramble
Minnesota Maulers
Helena Handbaskets
Big Fish Eleven
Brian's Bullies
Maniac Monsters
The Brady Bunch
Flaming Homer
Mills' Brothas
JROBS

Tim's Timid Fellows
Spac's Spacemen
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165.70
159.00
154.20
153.78
147.26
141.72
141.40
140.12
139.82
137.66
134.12
133.12
131.76
131.02
131.02
130.92
126.92
126.40
124.62
124.36
123.82
119.32
116.52
116.04
115.88
113.36
113.16
112.30
108.52
106.74
103.22
102.84
102.46
100.52
99.10
98.52
98.50
97.30
95.56
94.02
92.70
90.82
90.64
88.22
85.82
84.54
84.22
78.50
73.84
62.94
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Playoff Week 1 Playoff Week 2
The Flying Bhatt-resses 201.90 Gerbils 160.38
You Didn't Know Jack 199.00 You Didn't Know Jack 145.18
The Jellyfish 173.90 Minnesota Maulers 141.08
Coach's Corner 154.90 Captain T-Roy 136.38
Brian's Bullies 152.40 Patnaude's Patriots 132.78
Gerbils 140.86 Colin's Carooshers 131.92
Colin's Carooshers 140.70 Ottawa Senators 121.10
Flaming Homer 138.16 Dough Lin 120.58
The Fighting Amish 138.10 Stoughton Grid 113.28
D-Dawgs 137.80 The Brady Bunch 113.00
Wacko's Night Crawlers 134.10 Silly Filly 111.74
Ladies First 122.90 The Jellyfish 102.62
Dough Lin 121.50 Mack's Trucks 100.12
Logan's Heroes 121.00 Coach's Corner 98.00
tonysbluebombers 119.70 Flaming Homer 94.48
Captain T-Roy 118.56 Jimmy D's 92.86
Jimmy D's 113.60 tonysbluebombers 92.12
Cathy Clocker 111.70 Wacko's Night Crawlers 91.22
The Brady Bunch 110.60 The Flying Bhatt-resses 80.00
Minnesota Maulers 106.10 The Fighting Amish 78.42
Stoughton Grid 104.16 Logan's Heroes 77.28
Patnaude's Patriots 104.02 Brian's Bullies 76.22
Silly Filly 96.70 Ladies First 76.10
Ottawa Senators 85.16 Cathy Clocker 75.82
Mack's Trucks 73.90 D-Dawgs 52.62
Batavia Redinoles 0.00 Batavia Redinoles 0.00
Big Fish Eleven 0.00 Big Fish Eleven 0.00
Bill's Snowmen 0.00 Bill's Snowmen 0.00
Brad's Bozos 0.00 Brad's Bozos 0.00
BrainSearchers 0.00 BrainSearchers 0.00
ChicagoGator 0.00 ChicagoGator 0.00
Conrad's Convicts 0.00 Conrad's Convicts 0.00
devo's ballers 0.00 devo's ballers 0.00
East Side Hotels 0.00 East Side Hotels 0.00
Helena Handbaskets 0.00 Helena Handbaskets 0.00
JROBS 0.00 JROBS 0.00
Little Danglers 0.00 Little Danglers 0.00
Longwell 0.00 Longwell 0.00
Maniac Monsters 0.00 Maniac Monsters 0.00
Miami Fourskins 0.00 Miami Fourskins 0.00
Mills' Brothas 0.00 Mills' Brothas 0.00
Pattys Wagons 0.00 Pattys Wagons 0.00
SHOCK N AWE 0.00 SHOCK N AWE 0.00
Skip's Scramble 0.00 Skip's Scramble 0.00
Spac's Spacemen 0.00 Spac's Spacemen 0.00
Stand Your Ground 0.00 Stand Your Ground 0.00
The Pink Panther 0.00 The Pink Panther 0.00
Tim's Timid Fellows 0.00 Tim's Timid Fellows 0.00
TouchdownMyPants 0.00 TouchdownMyPants 0.00
Whit's End 0.00 Whit's End 0.00
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Playoff Week 3 Playoff Week 4
You Didn't Know Jack 119.26 The Fighting Amish 125.22
Wacko's Night Crawlers 118.80 Captain T-Roy 120.92
Dough Lin 116.88 Stoughton Grid 114.76
Jimmy D's 110.20 Brian's Bullies 109.32
Cathy Clocker 107.90 Jimmy D's 107.12
Ladies First 107.00 Minnesota Maulers 102.18
Colin's Carooshers 101.00 The Brady Bunch 100.52
Patnaude's Patriots 101.00 Colin's Carooshers 97.02
The Jellyfish 100.20 Ottawa Senators 95.74
Minnesota Maulers 97.10 You Didn't Know Jack 94.22
The Fighting Amish 96.86 Ladies First 93.54
Logan's Heroes 95.60 Flaming Homer 91.02
Ottawa Senators 92.70 Mack's Trucks 88.16
Stoughton Grid 88.40 Dough Lin 86.92
Brian's Bullies 85.98 D-Dawgs 85.32
Flaming Homer 85.52 Wacko's Night Crawlers 84.72
Silly Filly 84.90 Cathy Clocker 81.32
Captain T-Roy 84.02 The Jellyfish 79.44
tonysbluebombers 82.20 tonysbluebombers 78.84
Mack's Trucks 77.38 Gerbils 77.62
The Brady Bunch 72.96 Patnaude's Patriots 73.10
Coach's Corner 72.92 The Flying Bhatt-resses 72.68
Gerbils 68.80 Silly Filly 72.48
D-Dawgs 66.60 Logan's Heroes 71.18
The Flying Bhatt-resses 60.92 Coach's Corner 66.22
Batavia Redinoles 0.00 Batavia Redinoles 0.00
Big Fish Eleven 0.00 Big Fish Eleven 0.00
Bill's Snowmen 0.00 Bill's Snowmen 0.00
Brad's Bozos 0.00 Brad's Bozos 0.00
BrainSearchers 0.00 BrainSearchers 0.00
ChicagoGator 0.00 ChicagoGator 0.00
Conrad's Convicts 0.00 Conrad's Convicts 0.00
devo's ballers 0.00 devo's ballers 0.00
East Side Hotels 0.00 East Side Hotels 0.00
Helena Handbaskets 0.00 Helena Handbaskets 0.00
JROBS 0.00 JROBS 0.00
Little Danglers 0.00 Little Danglers 0.00
Longwell 0.00 Longwell 0.00
Maniac Monsters 0.00 Maniac Monsters 0.00
Miami Fourskins 0.00 Miami Fourskins 0.00
Mills' Brothas 0.00 Mills' Brothas 0.00
Pattys Wagons 0.00 Pattys Wagons 0.00
SHOCK N AWE 0.00 SHOCK N AWE 0.00
Skip's Scramble 0.00 Skip's Scramble 0.00
Spac's Spacemen 0.00 Spac's Spacemen 0.00
Stand Your Ground 0.00 Stand Your Ground 0.00
The Pink Panther 0.00 The Pink Panther 0.00
Tim's Timid Fellows 0.00 Tim's Timid Fellows 0.00
TouchdownMyPants 0.00 TouchdownMyPants 0.00
Whit's End 0.00 Whit's End 0.00
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